
OPA Games 2015
Nordic Combined Ladies 98/99

Seefeld (AUT)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 4KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 21 FEB 2015

START: 15:30

END: 15:44

Jury/Competition Management

TD Dufter Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Stocker Gerhard, AUT

Chief of Competition Csar Guenter, AUT

Chief of Course Norz Hannes, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 25 m

Height difference 25 m

Total climb 47 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

MOSER Timna

Nordic Team Absam*

AUT

26 DEC 19991

89.3

1.
00:00

11:12.6

1.
11:12.6

1.

BERKTOLD Anna

Sc Oberstdorf*

GER

17 FEB 19992

75.0

2.
00:43

12:22.4

2.
+01:52.8

2.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 7-3 51Cross country fair

TD

Dufter Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Csar Guenter, AUT

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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