OPA Games 2015

Nordic Combined Ladies 98/99

Seefeld (AUT)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 4KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 21 FEB 2015 START: 15:30

END: 15:44

Jury/Competition Management					Course Data				
TD TD Assistant Chief of Competition Chief of Course		Dufter Thomas, GER Stocker Gerhard, AUT Csar Guenter, AUT Norz Hannes, AUT	Stocker Gerhard, AUT Csar Guenter, AUT		ht difference mum climb I climb se length ber of laps	25 m 25 m 47 m 2.000 m 2			
Rank Bib	Name Club	Nation Birthdate	JP Po R	ints ank	Time Difference	Run Time Rank	Difference		
1. 1	MOSER Timna Nordic Team Absam*	AUT 26 DEC 1999		89.3 1.	00:00	11:12.6 1.	11:12.6		
2. 2	BERKTOLD Anna Sc Oberstdorf*	GER 17 FEB 1999		75.0 2.	00:43	12:22.4 2.	+01:52.8		

Weather Information								
	Weather	Snow [°C]	Air [°C]	Humidity [%]	Snow condition			
Cross country	sunny	-3	7	51	fair			

TD Dufter Thomas, GER Chief of Competition Csar Guenter, AUT

data processing by

printed 21 FEB 2015, 16:12:12

visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 1 from 1

